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SHPC Performance Awards 2007

Carrick of Shianbank
Tormaukin Bryony
Cameron of Forglen
Parks Highland Amber
Marnonwells Pollaidh
Appin of Litigan
Stuartdene

Carrick of Shianbank
Stuartdene

Appin of Litigan
Thorn Xsara

Youngstock

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Lochlands Madonna

Shauniedene

Myra O'Lundie Crags
Marnonwells Clova
Fergie O'Lundie Crags
Carly of Roisbheinn
Lochlands Fiery Angel

Barbara McVean
Morven Campbell
Lorna Boyd
Susan Skea
Susan Skea
Louise Cushnie
Kirsten McKay

Barbara McVean
Kirsten McKay
Louise Cushnie
Clare Valentine

K Lawson & W
Sinclair

Lorna Boyd

Hazel & Lisa Lundie
Susan Skea

Hazel & Lisa Lundie
Alison McLeod
Angela Cushnie

No of Points

81
71
26

63

42
29
24
21
17
15



